www.holmburyUSA.com		  1.866.465.6287
32
BV SERIES
2 & 3 WAY HIGH PRESSURE BALL VALVES
INTRODUCTION
Holmbury BV ball valves are designed to suit a wide
range of applications including mobile plant and indus-
trial equipment. Standard valves are intended for use

3 Way
High Pressure
Ball Valves
Note: Not all thread types and sizes are available as stock items.
Minimum order quantity may be required. Consult factory for details.
Ball Valves
Holmbury
1.866.465.6287 		  www.holmburyUSA.com
33
2 Way Pressure
Ball Valve Dimensions
	 CODE 	 Size	 Nominal	 Max. Oper
 	  		  Diameter	 Pressure.
		  inches	 mm
	 BV2-6	 1/4”	 6
	 BV2-10	 3/8”	 10
	 BV2-13	 1/2”	 13
	 BV2-20	 3/4”	 20
	 BV2-25	 1”	 25
BV SERIES,
2 & 3 WAY
HIGH PRESSURE
BALL VALVES
A
B
P
Flow in
3 Way Pressure
Ball Valve Dimensions
	 CODE 	 Size	 Nominal	 Max. Oper
 	  		  Diameter	 Pressure.
		  inches	 mm
	 BV3-6	 1/4”	 6
	 BV3-10	 3/8”	 10
	 BV3-13	 1/2”	 13
	 BV3-20	 3/4”	 20
	 BV3-25	 1”	 25
Inches=mm/25.4     lbs=kg x 2.204622
L Port is
standard
Inches=mm/25.4     lbs=kg x 2.204622